
1000 m - 11 - 15 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Škapová Anna 15 2010 H15 0:02:24,0

2. Štefka Lukáš 18 2009 K15 0:02:25,0 0:00:01,0

3. Bena Tomáš 23 Závada 2012 K15 0:02:28,0 0:00:04,0

4. Hemzal Dominik 2 FotrFriendly team 2012 K15 0:02:55,3 0:00:31,3

5. Mrůzková  Eva 19 2010 H15 0:02:56,0 0:00:32,0

6. Lischka Matěj 17 2011 K15 0:03:08,7 0:00:44,7

7. Barč Alexandr 4 Barčátka 2013 K15 0:03:10,7 0:00:46,7

8. Jeziorská Tereza 24 ZŠ Píšť 2010 H15 0:03:11,9 0:00:47,9

9. Jurčová Ema 8 MJ Family Sport team 2013 H15 0:03:14,5 0:00:50,5

10. Rozsíval Ellen 11 FotrFriendly team 2012 H15 0:03:20,3 0:00:56,3

11. Stachová Eliska 7 2012 H15 0:03:30,7 0:01:06,7

12. Rozsíval Valerie 12 FotrFriendly team 2010 H15 0:03:31,2 0:01:07,2

13. Mlýnková Klára 10 Prostě běž 2013 H15 0:03:33,0 0:01:09,0

14. Liška Marek 1 FC-B7 TÝM!!! 2013 K15 0:03:34,0 0:01:10,0

15. Gaj Adélka 6 Závada 2012 H15 0:03:35,0 0:01:11,0

16. Grebeňová Natálie 16 Bubiny 2013 H15 0:03:36,0 0:01:12,0

17. Buhla Ondřej 20 Závaďané 2012 K15 0:03:40,0 0:01:16,0

18. Szturová Markéta 14 OSH 2013 H15 0:03:44,7 0:01:20,7

19. Vitásková Zuzana 13 FotrFriendly team 2012 H15 0:03:55,8 0:01:31,8

20. Lorek Matouš 21 Závaďané 2012 K15 0:03:56,7 0:01:32,7

21. Kalvarová Anna 22 2013 H15 0:03:58,3 0:01:34,3

22. Smutná Klaudie 9 2012 H15 0:04:00,4 0:01:36,4

ZÁVADSKÁ DESÍTKA - 4.5.2024 - ZÁVADA



1000 m - 11 - 15 LET - KLUCI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Štefka Lukáš 18 2009 K15 0:02:25,0

2. Bena Tomáš 23 Závada 2012 K15 0:02:28,0 0:00:03,0

3. Hemzal Dominik 2 FotrFriendly team 2012 K15 0:02:55,3 0:00:30,3

4. Lischka Matěj 17 2011 K15 0:03:08,7 0:00:43,7

5. Barč Alexandr 4 Barčátka 2013 K15 0:03:10,7 0:00:45,7

6. Liška Marek 1 FC-B7 TÝM!!! 2013 K15 0:03:34,0 0:01:09,0

7. Buhla Ondřej 20 Závaďané 2012 K15 0:03:40,0 0:01:15,0

8. Lorek Matouš 21 Závaďané 2012 K15 0:03:56,7 0:01:31,7

1000 m - 11 - 15 LET - HOLKY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Škapová Anna 15 Biatlon Ostrava 2010 H15 0:02:24,0

2. Mrůzková  Eva 19 2010 H15 0:02:56,0 0:00:32,0

3. Jeziorská Tereza 24 ZŠ Píšť 2010 H15 0:03:11,9 0:00:47,9

4. Jurčová Ema 8 MJ Family Sport team 2013 H15 0:03:14,5 0:00:50,5

5. Rozsíval Ellen 11 FotrFriendly team 2012 H15 0:03:20,3 0:00:56,3

6. Stachová Eliska 7 2012 H15 0:03:30,7 0:01:06,7

7. Rozsíval Valerie 12 FotrFriendly team 2010 H15 0:03:31,2 0:01:07,2

8. Mlýnková Klára 10 Prostě běž 2013 H15 0:03:33,0 0:01:09,0

9. Gaj Adélka 6 Závada 2012 H15 0:03:35,0 0:01:11,0

10. Grebeňová Natálie 16 Bubiny 2013 H15 0:03:36,0 0:01:12,0

11. Szturová Markéta 14 OSH 2013 H15 0:03:44,7 0:01:20,7

12. Vitásková Zuzana 13 FotrFriendly team 2012 H15 0:03:55,8 0:01:31,8

13. Kalvarová Anna 22 2013 H15 0:03:58,3 0:01:34,3

14. Smutná Klaudie 9 2012 H15 0:04:00,4 0:01:36,4


